
Team results
Jum ping Team s Sm all

Judge:

Length:

Speed: 4,05 m/s

154

Jos Thines

Category: Small 38

80Maxim um  tim e:

Standard tim e:

FCI Agility World Championship 2014

S-No. Nam ePlace Tim e Error Ref. Tim e-F. TotalRank / Course

464
440
353
375

0,00
0,00
0,00

(10,00)

0
0
0

(2)

0
0
0

(0)

29,17
30,99
32,77

(33,87)

1
7

22
(82)

92,93 0,001

Kapustina Elena
Solovyeva Polina
Kapustina Elena
Medvedkova Elena

Tekna
Lina
Pati
Roksi

0,000 0Russia Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

332
421
358
369

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

32,09
32,15
32,29

(33,38)

13
15
18

(30)

96,53 0,002

Begalli Adriano
Cacciatori Andrea
Giraudi Nicola
Galleri Serena

Brillantina
Koi
Tw ister
Tracy-B

0,000 0Italy Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

449
431
457
412

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

31,10
33,15
33,34

(33,58)

8
26
28

(33)

97,59 0,003

Nickels Hinky
Hirning Paul
Bergtholdt Christina
Hornung Corinna

Pitch
Jet
Kiss
Alice

0,000 0Germ any Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

335
418
320
436

0,00
0,00
0,00

(7,91)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
0

(0)

32,23
32,41
34,49

(40,91)

16
19
42

(79)

99,13 0,004

Vakonic Pavol
Vakonic Pavol
Rajec Kamila
Jancovicova Anita

Diana
Cira
Amber
Chilli

0,000 0Slovakia Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(2,91)

361
367
323
400

0,00
0,00
0,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

32,69
33,46
33,95

(100,00)

21
32
38

(dis)

100,10 0,005

Hunkeler Evelyne
Matter Sandro
Gander Marco
Eberle Martin

Lenny
Dune
Julie
Eyleen

0,000 0Sw itzerland Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

351
349
416
451

0,00
0,00
0,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

29,92
33,10
37,63

(100,00)

3
25
54

(dis)

100,65 0,006

Kolenko Roland
Zakotnik Dasa
Gregoric Tjasa
Kolenko Roland

Ammy
Katka
Fita
Kira

0,000 0Slovenia Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

376
322
453
422

0,00
0,00
0,00

(10,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(2)

33,40
33,84
34,98

(31,24)

31
37
46

(80)

102,22 0,007

Kashiw abara Kazuhiro
Kobayashi Natsuko
Nishida Junya
Matsubara Naoki

Joker
Ruie
Chocola
Coopy

0,000 0Japan Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

342
380
328
433

0,00
0,00
0,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

33,28
34,20
35,44

(100,00)

27
39
48

(dis)

102,92 0,008

Luchow ska Beata
Marczak Iw ona
Pieniak Staw omir
Cztonkow ska Barbara

Tess
Truf la
Eli
Tata

0,000 0Poland Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

454
385
465
419

0,00
0,00
0,00

(10,37)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
0

(1)

33,63
34,20
36,04

(38,37)

34
39
49

(86)

103,87 0,009

Garda Ruta
Kreslina Svetlana
Kreslina Svetlana
Belajeva Lidija

Reila
Ru
Kvikli
Smilla

0,000 0Latvia Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,37)
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S-No. Nam ePlace Tim e Error Ref. Tim e-F. TotalRank / Course

340
370
456
415

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
0

(0)

31,32
36,36
37,79

(35,59)

9
51
55

(68)

105,47 0,0010

Luque Rodriguez Luis
Briceno de la Rosa Carmen
Pardo Garcia Ivan
Centelles Rafeles Augustin

Melendi
Magia
Nuca
Mims

0,000 0Spain Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

329
343
336
398

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
0

(0)

34,59
36,04
37,39

(34,64)

43
49
53

(64)

108,02 0,0011

Johansen Silje
Haland Jeanette Sandbæk
Wilhelmsen Elizabeth
Haakensen Stine

Liz
Tequila
Tequila
Taco

0,000 0Norw ay Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

408
363
437
324

0,00
0,00
0,28

(5,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
0

(0)

31,94
32,79
38,28

(36,11)

12
23
56

(70)

103,01 0,2812

Brand Ede
Kargin Dmitri
Vaidla Kristi
Marzaljuk Jelena

Chika
Stenley
Lumi
Tesla

0,280 0Estonia Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,28

(0,00)

347
414
368
432

0,00
0,00
5,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
1

(0)

29,89
30,39
31,45

(34,60)

2
4

58
(63)

91,73 0,0013

Komulainen Anni
Vakkuri Iida
Myllyaho Annina
Heinonen Petri

Ralli
Hunni
Elmo
Blitz

5,001 0Finland Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

354
350
384
413

0,00
0,00
5,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
1

(0)

32,51
33,70
35,55

(36,75)

20
35
67

(73)

101,76 0,0014

Hofman Nathalie
Vlemincx Ronald
Verbesselt Taina
Snoeks Jonas

Impy
Louw ie
Jundia
Maylo

5,001 0Belgium  Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

444
417
360
330

0,00
1,48
5,00
(dis)

0
0
1

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

32,25
39,48
36,62

(100,00)

17
57
72

(dis)

108,35 1,4815

Taylor Cathy
DaCosta Debby
Carrington Ann
Martin Jessica

Brigs
Kallysta
Jazz
Dice

6,480 1Canada Sm all

0,00
1,48
0,00

(0,00)

390
334
447
391

0,00
0,00

10,38
(dis)

0
0
2

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

34,67
34,97
38,38

(100,00)

44
45
87

(dis)

108,02 0,3816

Heitmann Jens
Boigner Angelika
Hauser Sabrina
Scheibenstock Monika

Henry
Nelly
Amber
Kimba

10,380 2Austria Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,38

(0,00)

426
420
455
372

0,00
5,00
5,80
(dis)

0
1
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

34,30
35,79
43,80

(100,00)

41
69
75

(dis)

113,89 5,8017

Reed Alett
Frey Gaby
Killian Gail
Killian Gail

Volt
Scooby
Ricki
Kimberley

10,800 1South Africa Sm all

0,00
0,00
5,80

(0,00)

326
331
460
423

5,00
5,00
5,00

(10,00)

1
1
1

(1)

0
0
0

(1)

34,43
36,35
37,15

(36,69)

62
71
74

(84)

107,93 0,0018

Korcz Nikolett
Biro Zsof i
Farkas Katalin
Urban Judit

Panna
Scilla
Kleo
Cinke

15,000 3Hungary Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

428
327
403
339

0,00
5,00

10,17
(dis)

0
0
2

(0)

0
1
0

(0)

31,46
32,21
38,17

(100,00)

10
59
85

(dis)

101,84 0,1719

Paire Arnaud
Lafond Sophie
Flouret Fabien
Canchy Eric

Chelsea
Félicity
El Paso
Dread of Star

15,171 2France Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,17

(0,00)

364
395
427
430

0,00
5,00

10,39
(dis)

0
1
2

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

30,41
35,07
38,39

(100,00)

5
65
88

(dis)

103,87 0,3920

Abelsson-Svensson Jannie
Tangfelt Jocke
Sjöberg Sandra
Silfverberg Victoria

Inna
Amiga
Milla
Zen

15,390 3Sw eden Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,39

(0,00)
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S-No. Nam ePlace Tim e Error Ref. Tim e-F. TotalRank / Course

355
452
448
379

0,00
6,43

10,85
(dis)

0
0
2

(0)

0
1
0

(0)

36,50
39,43
38,85

(100,00)

52
76
89

(dis)

114,78 2,2821

Panacova Eliska
Konecna Martina
Korcova Dita
Votrubcova Klara

Cassie
Inch
Pepe
Lexik

17,281 2Czech Republic Sm all

0,00
1,43
0,85

(0,00)

392
405
466
359

5,00
5,00

10,00
(dis)

0
1
0

(0)

1
0
2

(0)

33,32
35,51
33,11

(100,00)

61
66
81

(dis)

101,94 0,0022

Prado Paulo 
Abu Laila Samir 
Campos Renan
Peris Flavio

Blanka 
Lali
Nitro
Lilly

20,003 1Brazil Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

356
321
438
406

6,65
7,30

15,89
(dis)

0
1
1

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

44,65
40,30
48,89

(100,00)

77
78
90

(dis)

133,84 19,8423

Kuhnle Pam
Seuré Natascha
Reif fers Tania
Oé Mireille

Ginger
Sui
Kimi
Less

29,840 2Luxem bourg Sm all

6,65
2,30

10,89
(0,00)

352
377
425
439

0,00
0,00
(dis)

dis

0
0

(0)
0

0
0

(0)
0

30,74
31,61

(100,00)
100,00

6
11

(dis)
dis

162,35 0,0024

Gjerulf f  Jensen Natasha
Prier Susanne
Tambjerg Julie
Gjerulf f  Jensen Natasha

Primadonna
Dw eet
Toonie
Cider

100,000 0Denm ark Sm all

0,00
0,00

(0,00)
0,00

386
357
371
397

0,00
0,00

dis
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

32,14
33,37

100,00
(100,00)

14
29
dis

(dis)

165,51 0,0025

Koopman Angela
Postma Henk
Taff ijn-du Bois Michèle
Figee Marissa

Little Miss Abby
Dolly
Dinky Dutch
Zenzi

100,000 0Netherlands Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

446
434
387
443

0,00
0,00

dis
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

32,97
35,14

100,00
(100,00)

24
47
dis

(dis)

168,11 0,0026

Line-Berget Kim
Kilpatrick Denise
Herman Terry
Schmidt Cassie

Racket
Tyler
Idgie
Bliss

100,000 0USA Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

393
362
388
429

0,00
dis

(dis)
dis

0
0

(0)
0

0
0

(0)
0

33,75
100,00

(100,00)
100,00

36
dis

(dis)
dis

233,75 0,0027

Volosenkiniene Ausra
Miliunaite Jurate
Statutaite Laima
Snorkiene Vilija

Feti
Sabi
Meta
Jangas

200,000 0Lithuania Sm all

0,00
0,00

(0,00)
0,00

463
373
399

5,00
dis
dis

0
0
0

1
0
0

33,00
100,00
100,00

60
dis
dis

233,00 0,0028

Cavill Rosie
Wingate-Wynne Marc
Bay Bernadette

Spice
Mister Big
Zaz

205,001 0Great Britain Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

333
348
410

10,00
dis
dis

1
0
0

1
0
0

36,53
100,00
100,00

83
dis
dis

236,53 0,0029

Carneiro Domingos
Narciso Sof ia
Narciso Sof ia

Vaga
Salty
Sheepy

210,001 1Portugal Sm all

0,00
0,00
0,00

Num ber of team s: 29
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Results Jumping Teams Small

Category:

Judge:

Length: Standard tim e:

Maxim um  tim e:

Jos Thines

Speed: 4,05 m/s

154 Small 38

80

FCI Agility World Championship 2014

Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Tekna Parson Russel Terrier 0 0,000Kapustina Elena 0,005,28

Russia

ex4641 29,17

Ralli Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Komulainen Anni 0,005,15

Finland

ex3472 29,89

Ammy Parson Russel Terrier 0 0,000Kolenko Roland 0,005,15

Slovenia

ex3513 29,92

Hunni Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Vakkuri Iida 0,005,07

Finland

ex4144 30,39

Inna Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Abelsson-Svensson 0,005,06

Sw eden

ex3645 30,41

Primadonna Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Gjerulf f  Jensen Natasha 0,005,01

Denmark

ex3526 30,74

Lina Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Solovyeva Polina 0,004,97

Russia

ex4407 30,99

Pitch Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Nickels Hinky 0,004,95

Germany

ex4498 31,10

Melendi Miniature Poodle 0 0,000Luque Rodriguez Luis 0,004,92

Spain

ex3409 31,32

Chelsea Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Paire Arnaud 0,004,90

France

ex42810 31,46

Dw eet Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Prier Susanne 0,004,87

Denmark

ex37711 31,61

Chika Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Brand Ede 0,004,82

Estonia

ex40812 31,94

Brillantina Parson Russel Terrier 0 0,000Begalli Adriano 0,004,80

Italy

ex33213 32,09

Little Miss Abby Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Koopman Angela 0,004,79

Netherlands

ex38614 32,14

Koi Parson Russel Terrier 0 0,000Cacciatori Andrea 0,004,79

Italy

ex42115 32,15

Diana Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Vakonic Pavol 0,004,78

Slovakia

ex33516 32,23

Brigs Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Taylor Cathy 0,004,78

Canada

ex44417 32,25

Tw ister Parson Russel Terrier 0 0,000Giraudi Nicola 0,004,77

Italy

ex35818 32,29

Cira Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Vakonic Pavol 0,004,75

Slovakia

ex41819 32,41

Impy Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Hofman Nathalie 0,004,74

Belgium

ex35420 32,51

Lenny Jack Russel Terrier 0 0,000Hunkeler Evelyne 0,004,71

Sw itzerland

ex36121 32,69

Pati Parson Russel Terrier 0 0,000Kapustina Elena 0,004,70

Russia

ex35322 32,77

Stenley Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Kargin Dmitri 0,004,70

Estonia

ex36323 32,79
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Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Racket Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Line-Berget Kim 0,004,67

USA

ex44624 32,97

Katka Miniature Poodle 0 0,000Zakotnik Dasa 0,004,65

Slovenia

ex34925 33,10

Jet Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Hirning Paul 0,004,65

Germany

ex43126 33,15

Tess Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Luchow ska Beata 0,004,63

Poland

ex34227 33,28

Kiss Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Bergtholdt Christina 0,004,62

Germany

ex45728 33,34

Dolly Miniature Poodle 0 0,000Postma Henk 0,004,61

Netherlands

ex35729 33,37

Tracy-B Miniature Poodle 0 0,000Galleri Serena 0,004,61

Italy

ex36930 33,38

Joker Welsh Corgi Pembroke 0 0,000Kashiw abara Kazuhiro 0,004,61

Japan

ex37631 33,40

Dune Papillon 0 0,000Matter Sandro 0,004,60

Sw itzerland

ex36732 33,46

Alice Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Hornung Corinna 0,004,59

Germany

ex41233 33,58

Reila Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Garda Ruta 0,004,58

Latvia

ex45434 33,63

Louw ie Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Vlemincx Ronald 0,004,57

Belgium

ex35035 33,70

Feti Miniature Poodle 0 0,000Volosenkiniene Ausra 0,004,56

Lithuania

ex39336 33,75

Ruie Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Kobayashi Natsuko 0,004,55

Japan

ex32237 33,84

Julie Parson Russel Terrier 0 0,000Gander Marco 0,004,54

Sw itzerland

ex32338 33,95

Truf la Border Terrier 0 0,000Marczak Iw ona 0,004,50

Poland

ex38039 34,20

Ru Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Kreslina Svetlana 0,004,50

Latvia

ex38539 34,20

Volt Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Reed Alett 0,004,49

South Africa

ex42641 34,30

Amber Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Rajec Kamila 0,004,47

Slovakia

ex32042 34,49

Liz Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Johansen Silje 0,004,45

Norw ay

ex32943 34,59

Henry Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Heitmann Jens 0,004,44

Austria

ex39044 34,67

Nelly Miniature Pinscher 0 0,000Boigner Angelika 0,004,40

Austria

ex33445 34,97

Chocola Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Nishida Junya 0,004,40

Japan

ex45346 34,98

Tyler Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Kilpatrick Denise 0,004,38

USA

ex43447 35,14

Eli Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Pieniak Staw omir 0,004,35

Poland

ex32848 35,44

Tequila Miniature Spitz 0 0,000Haland Jeanette 0,004,27

Norw ay

ex34349 36,04
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Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Kvikli Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Kreslina Svetlana 0,004,27

Latvia

ex46549 36,04

Magia Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Briceno de la Rosa 0,004,24

Spain

ex37051 36,36

Cassie Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Panacova Eliska 0,004,22

Czech Republic

ex35552 36,50

Tequila Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Wilhelmsen Elizabeth 0,004,12

Norw ay

ex33653 37,39

Fita German Hunting Terrier 0 0,000Gregoric Tjasa 0,004,09

Slovenia

ex41654 37,63

Nuca Tibetan Spaniel 0 0,000Pardo Garcia Ivan 0,004,08

Spain

ex45655 37,79

Lumi Jack Russel Terrier 0 0,280Vaidla Kristi 0,284,02

Estonia

ex43756 38,28

Kallysta Miniature Poodle 0 1,480DaCosta Debby 1,483,90

Canada

ex41757 39,48

Elmo Parson Russel Terrier 1 5,000Myllyaho Annina 0,004,90

Finland

ex36858 31,45

Félicity Shetland Sheepdog 1 5,000Lafond Sophie 0,004,78

France

ex32759 32,21

Spice English Cocker Spaniel 1 5,000Cavill Rosie 0,004,67

Great Britain

ex46360 33,00

Blanka  Shetland Sheepdog 1 5,000Prado Paulo  0,004,62

Brazil

ex39261 33,32

Panna Shetland Sheepdog 0 5,001Korcz Nikolett 0,004,47

Hungary

ex32662 34,43

Blitz Shetland Sheepdog 0 5,001Heinonen Petri 0,004,45

Finland

ex43263 34,60

Taco Shetland Sheepdog 0 5,001Haakensen Stine 0,004,45

Norw ay

ex39864 34,64

Amiga Miniature Poodle 0 5,001Tangfelt Jocke 0,004,39

Sw eden

ex39565 35,07

Lali Parson Russel Terrier 0 5,001Abu Laila Samir  0,004,34

Brazil

ex40566 35,51

Jundia Shetland Sheepdog 1 5,000Verbesselt Taina 0,004,33

Belgium

ex38467 35,55

Mims Miniature Poodle 0 5,001Centelles Rafeles 0,004,33

Spain

ex41568 35,59

Scooby Miniature Poodle 0 5,001Frey Gaby 0,004,30

South Africa

ex42069 35,79

Tesla Shetland Sheepdog 0 5,001Marzaljuk Jelena 0,004,26

Estonia

ex32470 36,11

Scilla Parson Russel Terrier 0 5,001Biro Zsof i 0,004,24

Hungary

ex33171 36,35

Jazz Shetland Sheepdog 0 5,001Carrington Ann 0,004,21

Canada

ex36072 36,62

Maylo Shetland Sheepdog 0 5,001Snoeks Jonas 0,004,19

Belgium

ex41373 36,75

Kleo Miniature Poodle 0 5,001Farkas Katalin 0,004,15

Hungary

ex46074 37,15

Ricki Shetland Sheepdog 0 5,800Killian Gail 5,803,52

South Africa

ex45575 43,80
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Inch Shetland Sheepdog 1 6,430Konecna Martina 1,433,91

Czech Republic

vg45276 39,43

Ginger Shetland Sheepdog 0 6,650Kuhnle Pam 6,653,45

Luxembourg

vg35677 44,65

Sui Shetland Sheepdog 0 7,301Seuré Natascha 2,303,82

Luxembourg

vg32178 40,30

Chilli Shetland Sheepdog 0 7,911Jancovicova Anita 2,913,76

Slovakia

vg43679 40,91

Coopy Shetland Sheepdog 2 10,000Matsubara Naoki 0,004,93

Japan

vg42280 31,24

Nitro Shetland Sheepdog 2 10,000Campos Renan 0,004,65

Brazil

vg46681 33,11

Roksi Miniature Spitz 0 10,002Medvedkova Elena 0,004,55

Russia

vg37582 33,87

Vaga Boston Terrier 1 10,001Carneiro Domingos 0,004,22

Portugal

vg33383 36,53

Cinke Shetland Sheepdog 1 10,001Urban Judit 0,004,20

Hungary

vg42384 36,69

El Paso Miniature Poodle 0 10,172Flouret Fabien 0,174,03

France

vg40385 38,17

Smilla Shetland Sheepdog 1 10,371Belajeva Lidija 0,374,01

Latvia

vg41986 38,37

Amber Shetland Sheepdog 0 10,382Hauser Sabrina 0,384,01

Austria

vg44787 38,38

Milla Shetland Sheepdog 0 10,392Sjöberg Sandra 0,394,01

Sw eden

vg42788 38,39

Pepe Miniature Poodle 0 10,852Korcova Dita 0,853,96

Czech Republic

vg44889 38,85

Kimi Miniature Poodle 0 15,891Reif fers Tania 10,893,15

Luxembourg

vg43890 48,89

Dice Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Martin Jessica 0,000,00

Canada

dis330888 0,00

Dread of Star Miniature Poodle 0 100,000Canchy Eric 0,000,00

France

dis339888 0,00

Salty Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Narciso Sof ia 0,000,00

Portugal

dis348888 0,00

Lilly Miniature Schnauzer 0 100,000Peris Flavio 0,000,00

Brazil

dis359888 0,00

Sabi Border Terrier 0 100,000Miliunaite Jurate 0,000,00

Lithuania

dis362888 0,00

Dinky Dutch Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Taff ijn-du Bois Michèle 0,000,00

Netherlands

dis371888 0,00

Kimberley Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Killian Gail 0,000,00

South Africa

dis372888 0,00

Mister Big Miniature Poodle 0 100,000Wingate-Wynne Marc 0,000,00

Great Britain

dis373888 0,00

Lexik Papillon 0 100,000Votrubcova Klara 0,000,00

Czech Republic

dis379888 0,00

Idgie Miniature Poodle 0 100,000Herman Terry 0,000,00

USA

dis387888 0,00

Meta Belgian Grif fon 0 100,000Statutaite Laima 0,000,00

Lithuania

dis388888 0,00
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Kimba Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Scheibenstock Monika 0,000,00

Austria

dis391888 0,00

Zenzi Miniature Poodle 0 100,000Figee Marissa 0,000,00

Netherlands

dis397888 0,00

Zaz Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Bay Bernadette 0,000,00

Great Britain

dis399888 0,00

Eyleen Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Eberle Martin 0,000,00

Sw itzerland

dis400888 0,00

Less Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Oé Mireille 0,000,00

Luxembourg

dis406888 0,00

Sheepy Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Narciso Sof ia 0,000,00

Portugal

dis410888 0,00

Toonie Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Tambjerg Julie 0,000,00

Denmark

dis425888 0,00

Jangas Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Snorkiene Vilija 0,000,00

Lithuania

dis429888 0,00

Zen Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Silfverberg Victoria 0,000,00

Sw eden

dis430888 0,00

Tata Parson Russel Terrier 0 100,000Cztonkow ska Barbara 0,000,00

Poland

dis433888 0,00

Cider Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Gjerulf f  Jensen Natasha 0,000,00

Denmark

dis439888 0,00

Bliss Miniature Poodle 0 100,000Schmidt Cassie 0,000,00

USA

dis443888 0,00

Kira Parson Russel Terrier 0 100,000Kolenko Roland 0,000,00

Slovenia

dis451888 0,00

No. of started team s: 114

Statistics:

Excellent:

Very good:

Good:

Not classif ied:

Disqualif ied:

Not started: 0 (0,00%)

24 (21,05%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

15 (13,16%)

75 (65,79%) Fastest time: 29,17 sec

5,28 m/sFastest speed:

www.mcmahon.ch

Page: 5Printed: 12.09.2014 12:25:09

SportyDog 6.50 Professional - Registered to Agility-WC 2014 Luxembourg 

Qualifications: ex = excellent, vg = very good, g = good, nc = not classified, dis = disqualified, ns = not started

www.mcmahon.ch

	FCI_WM_Mannschafts_Ranglisten_Jumping_Teams_Small.pdf
	Normale_Rangliste_Jumping_Teams_Small.pdf

